Tradin’ at the Ranch 2025 News

Sponsoring Troop: Trail Life USA Troop OK 0100 (Yukon, OK)
Troop Ministry Liaison: Dave Starr 405-326-1493

Camp Director: Kelly Parker

Asst. Camp Director: Chad Wilds

Camp Schedule

COST: $20/Person. ($80 Max. of four or more). Pay @ Camp. Checks payable to “Troop Account”

Friday - Workday/hours available for any troop.

Noon

2:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Saturday
8:30

11:00-1:00

1:00-3:30

1:00-4:00

3:00-4:00

4:00

5:00

5:30-10:30

11:00

Sunday
9:00

10:00
Noon

Event Supporters Arrive - Determine Service Projects

Campground Opens. Check In Registration Begins @ East Entrance
Troop Master & Leader Meeting @ Red Barn (Cracker Barrel)
NEW! Kick Off Campfire @ the large fire pit. All Troops.

Prayer & Flag Ceremony
Canon Starts the Trading Immediately. Bring your items to trade to the Flag-Pole.
Blacksmithing & Leatherworks Available

Lunch (Trading ceases during lunch).

Trading Continues & Sport Activity Areas Open
1. Open Archery
2. BBRifles
3. Tomahawks
4. Obstacle Course for elementary ages
Woodlands, Pathfinders, Tenderheart & Explorers

Team Building Quintathlon Event

TLUSA - Nav/Adv

AHG - PiPa

Competitions

Mountain Man & Mountain Woman

Mini-Mountain Man & Mini-Mountain Woman (Grades K - 5)
All Trading & Activity Areas Close

Awards @ the Large Fire Pit.

Individual Troop Activities

Lights Out

Worship @ the Campfire Pit
Clean up and Checkout (Trashline: take your own trash home with you)
Camp Cleared Out






